National Association of Teachers of Singing
Student Student Auditions Adjudication Form

Auditions Add Chapter, District or Region Name Here
Singer Name or # Category
[0 Check here if singing for comments only
REPERTOIRE
Title Larger Work Composer
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
ADJUDICATION
Offer constructive evaluation and score taking into consideration the criteria below as appropriate to category of the singer.
low high
Tone / /
Breathing/Alignment / /
Language / Diction / /
Musicianship / Accuracy / /
Artistry / Expression / /
Ensemble (comment only) / /
COMMENTS
SCORE
Adjudicator Date placean X nthe score bk

©2015, NATS, Inc.




	Name of Chapter, District or Region Here: Add Chapter, District or Region Name Here


